
BUILDER

Our Builder line can be found
under the Tuscania section of the
price book.WHITE

2x2 Mosaic Light
2x2 Mosaic Mid

2x2 Mosaic Sand
2x2 Mosaic White 

T22BL
T22BM
T22BS
T22BW

MID

SAND

LIGHT

12x24 Light
12x24 Mid

12x24 Sand 
12x24 White 

3x12 Bullnose Light 
3x12 Bullnose Mid 

3x12 Bullnose Sand 
3x12 Bullnose White

T1224BL
T1224BM
T1224BS
T1224BW

T312BNBL
T312BNBM
T312BNBS
T312BNBW


